
GLYN MEMORIAL  TROPHY STAGES
 Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 8th-9th November 2008

STAGE TIMES 

No. Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS9

1 Stuart Deeley Alistair Dodd Lotus Europa D 0:02:38 0:02:35 0:04:56 0:04:55 0:03:42 0:03:52 0:04:18 0:04:05

2 Robert Dick Barry Green Darrian T9 D 0:02:33 0:02:29 0:04:51 0:04:47 0:03:37 0:03:43 0:04:00 0:03:59

3 Gavin Edwards Rob Hopwell Ford Escort C 0:02:43 0:02:38 0:05:04 0:05:00 0:03:54 0:03:51 0:04:03 0:04:09

4 Reginald Marshall Gary Farrant Subaru Impreza D 0:02:53 0:02:49 0:05:21 0:05:49 0:03:59 0:04:03 0:05:21 0:04:31

5 John Bray Lowri James Darrian T9 A 0:02:57 0:02:40 0:05:10 0:05:04 0:03:52 0:04:04 0:05:14 0:04:27

6 Gwyndaf Jenkins Kath Curzon Darrian T90 C 0:02:45 0:02:37 0:04:59 0:04:56 0:03:45 0:03:56 0:04:26 0:04:09

7 Carwyn  Ellis Edgar Jones Ford Escort C 0:02:37 0:02:35 0:05:22 0:05:00 0:03:47 0:03:51 0:04:29 0:04:08

8 Jason Wilson Jenny Jones Vauxhall Chevette HSR C 0:02:41 0:02:43 0:05:03 0:04:59 0:03:45 0:03:56 0:04:27 0:04:09

9 Ken Pugh Aled Edwards Mitsubishi Evo 3 D 0:02:45 0:02:41 0:05:24 0:05:12 0:03:52 0:04:00 0:04:12 0:04:21

10

11 Wil Owen Angharad Mai Davies Ford Escort RS D 0:02:38 0:02:39 0:05:02 0:04:56 0:03:45 0:03:52 0:04:19 0:04:24

12 Lyndon Barton Simon Hunter Ford Escort Mk 2 D 0:02:50 0:02:53 0:12:00

13

14 Chris Phillips Sarah Hughes Peugeot 106 GTI B 0:02:46 0:02:46 0:05:18 0:05:14 0:03:56 0:03:58 0:04:19 0:04:25

15 Geoff McQuilling Aled Jones Honda Civic B 0:02:52 0:02:47 0:05:23 0:05:19 0:03:55 0:03:59 0:04:21 0:04:22

16 Kevin Jones Llion Owen Ford Escort Mk 2 C 0:02:46 0:02:41 0:05:10 0:05:07 0:03:49 0:03:58 0:04:12 0:04:14

17

18 Sean Crowley Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 GTI E 0:02:56 0:02:52 0:05:30 0:05:21 0:04:02 0:04:11 0:04:28 0:04:37

19 Ian Jones Darren  Thompson Peugeot 106 E 0:02:57 0:02:48 0:05:26 0:05:32 0:04:07 0:04:17 0:04:43 0:04:34

20 Keith Davies Ian Cooper Ford Escort RS C 0:02:44 0:02:40 0:05:11 0:05:04 0:03:50 0:03:59 0:04:18 0:04:13

21 Nigel Gibbard Neil Thomas Darrian T90 C 0:02:37 0:02:33 0:05:04 0:04:55 0:03:43 0:03:49 0:04:03 0:04:04

22 Dave  Allmark Dave Willett Ford Escort Mk 2 D 0:02:41 0:02:39 0:05:11 0:04:57 0:03:45 0:03:57 0:04:36 0:04:09

23 Ri h d D i G h Wil F d E Mk2 A 0 02 48 0 02 44 0 05 22 0 05 15 0 03 52 0 04 07 0 04 38 0 04 1623 Richard Davies Gareth Wilcox Ford Escort Mk2 A 0:02:48 0:02:44 0:05:22 0:05:15 0:03:52 0:04:07 0:04:38 0:04:16

24 Robert Tout Dan Hollis Mitsubishi Evo 6 D 0:02:37 0:02:36 0:05:04 0:05:06 0:03:44 0:03:50 0:04:15 0:04:12

25 Darren Doherty Peter Grant Subaru Impreza D 0:02:42 0:02:35 0:05:01 0:05:02 0:03:44 0:03:45 0:04:45 0:04:17

26 Neal Arden Giles Corbett Ford Escort Mk2 C 0:02:44 0:02:40 0:05:05 0:05:01 0:03:45 0:03:57 0:04:15 0:04:10

27 Wesley Simpson Eddie Olman Mitsubishi Evo 8 D 0:02:43 0:02:42 0:05:16 0:05:13

28 Keith Dowthwaite Tony King Ford Escort Mk2 D 0:03:05 0:02:52 0:05:19 0:05:13 0:03:57 0:04:09 0:04:36 0:04:29

29 Andy Wilkinson Sandie Taylor Peugeot 205 C 0:02:58 0:02:50 0:05:36 0:05:30 0:04:04 0:04:13 0:04:55 0:04:34

30 Peter  Jackson Steve  Coombes Ford Escort Mk 2 D 0:03:49 0:02:34 0:05:02 0:04:55 0:03:40 0:03:52 0:04:21 0:04:09

31 Dave  Baines Wayne Mcardle Peugeot 205 B 0:02:52 0:02:47 0:05:26 0:05:18 0:04:06 0:04:10 0:05:26 0:04:32

32 Carwyn Evans Paul Roberts Ford Escort E 0:02:53 0:02:50 0:05:24 0:05:19 0:04:00 0:04:09 0:04:24 0:04:27

33 Dewi Willams Iwan Dafydd Peugeot 205 GTI E 0:03:11 0:02:50 0:05:28 0:05:24 0:04:02 0:04:12 0:04:26 0:04:30

34 Dyfed Pritchard Tecwyn Jones Peugeot 205 GTI C 0:02:51 0:02:54 0:05:27 0:05:19 0:05:18 0:04:07 0:12:00

35 Iwan Mayes Mark Mayes Ford Escort Mk2 C 0:02:50 0:02:49 0:05:34 0:05:19 0:03:59 0:04:09 0:04:29 0:04:27

36 Bertie Morton Craig Parry Ford Escort Mk2 C 0:02:52 0:02:45 0:05:18 0:05:07 0:04:37 0:04:03 0:04:26 0:04:26

37 Richie Hughes Ger Hughes Ford Escort Mk 3 C 0:02:54 0:02:47 0:05:26 0:05:20 0:04:00 0:04:02 0:05:36

38 Lee Thomas Emma Thomas Ford Escort G3 C 0:02:57 0:02:53 0:05:36 0:05:25 0:04:31

39 Dylan Thomas Eilir Williams Peugeot 106 A 0:03:07 0:03:02 0:06:04 0:05:46 0:04:18 0:04:26 0:04:49 0:04:48

40 Martyn Quant Chris "Sbardun" Evans Vauxhall Corsa A 0:03:01 0:02:57 0:05:38 0:05:34 0:04:10 0:04:18 0:04:43 0:04:36

41 Mark Jukes Delyth Brown Toyota Corrolla B 0:03:23 0:02:56 0:05:40 0:05:31 0:04:07 0:04:18 0:04:39 0:04:32

42 Michael St.Barbe Jason Evans Mitsubishi Evo 6 D 0:02:51 0:02:46 0:05:16 0:05:05 0:03:54 0:04:08 0:05:21 0:04:23

43 Clwyd Roberts Ian Jones BMW 323 D 0:03:07 0:02:56 0:05:37 0:04:37

44 Christopher Rogers Mike Hughes Ford Sapphire Cosworth D 0:02:46 0:02:44 0:05:20 0:05:22 0:03:57 0:04:04 0:04:51 0:04:24

45 Simon Bevan Katie Martin Vauxhall Astra B 0:02:56 0:02:50 0:05:27 0:05:19 0:04:01 0:04:06 0:04:37 0:04:31

46 Malcolm Boyd Stephen Prince Talbot Sunbeam C 0:02:48 0:02:47 0:05:16 0:05:10 0:03:51 0:04:03 0:05:06 0:04:16

47 Alan Evans Ifan Rowlands Vauxhall Nova B 0:02:57 0:02:55 0:05:38 0:05:25 0:04:07 0:04:16 0:05:04 0:04:38

48 Stephen Noble Stephen Turner Subaru Impreza 555 D 0:03:03 0:03:03 0:05:42 0:05:37 0:04:09 0:04:35 0:05:51 0:04:46

49 Gareth Hughes Alun King Vauxhall Nova A 0:03:09 0:03:04 0:05:59 0:05:53 0:04:22 0:04:35 0:04:54 0:04:52

50 Aled Loveluck Tomos Parry Nissan Micra A 0:03:14 0:03:10 0:06:09 0:05:58 0:04:24 0:04:34 0:05:00 0:04:58

51 Kevin Jones Lindon James Nissan Micra F 0:03:20 0:03:16 0:06:18 0:06:11 0:04:40 0:04:49 0:05:14 0:05:11

52 Julian Hope Mark Townsend Proton Satria A 0:02:59 0:02:56 0:05:33 0:05:38 0:04:05 0:04:22 0:04:44 0:04:38

53 John Wainwright Shane Davies Ford Fiesta B 0:03:04 0:02:57 0:05:43 0:05:32 0:04:16 0:04:24 0:05:25 0:04:45

Results by The Brotherhood



GLYN MEMORIAL  TROPHY STAGES
 Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 8th-9th November 2008

STAGE TIMES 

No. Driver Co-Driver Car Class SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS9

54 Paul Alan Joseph Brynmor Paul Carroll Toyota MR2 B 0:02:52 0:02:51 0:05:29 0:05:21 0:12:00 0:04:11 0:04:39 0:04:32

55 Stephen Wood Wyn Jones Peugeot 206 XSI B 0:03:07 0:02:57 0:05:38 0:05:36 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:38 0:04:43

56 Trevor  Croves Markus Buckley Porsche 924 C 0:03:05 0:03:03 0:05:58 0:05:50 0:04:24 0:04:51 0:04:24 0:12:00

57 Colin Edwards Hugh Owen-Jones Ford Escort Mk 1 E 0:03:46 0:03:14 0:06:11 0:06:01 0:04:43 0:04:48 0:05:35 0:05:17

58 Ben Wood Chris Griffin Renault Clio C

59 Martin Copcutt Andrea  Davis Toyota Aygo F 0:03:23 0:03:15 0:06:17 0:06:15 0:04:48 0:04:54 0:05:06 0:05:16

60 Steven Quigley Mike Spiers Renault Clio C 0:02:53 0:02:45 0:05:18 0:05:18 0:04:01 0:04:09 0:04:29 0:04:20

61 James Tout Tony Derrick Peugeot 106 GTI B 0:03:11 0:03:12 0:05:52 0:05:50 0:04:28 0:04:34 0:05:02 0:04:58

62 John Lewis Sarah  Lewis Darrian T9 B 0:02:53 0:02:40 0:05:13 0:05:08 0:03:58 0:04:12 0:04:33 0:04:18

63 Gary Jakeman Matthew Jakeman Peugeot 205 B 0:03:15 0:03:07 0:06:03 0:05:58 0:04:36 0:04:37 0:05:38 0:04:56

64 Steven Butler Ian Mather Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:17 0:06:20 0:06:17 0:04:55 0:04:56 0:05:23 0:05:12

65 Jonathan Young T Tudur Jones Peugeot 106 GTI B 0:03:18 0:02:54 0:05:42 0:05:46 0:04:23 0:04:25 0:05:20 0:04:44

66 Alwyn Haycock Marc Williams Vauxhall Nova C 0:06:17 0:02:54 0:05:41 0:12:00 0:04:24 0:04:44

67 Philip Jennings George Jennings Talbot Sunbeam B 0:02:59 0:02:57 0:05:42 0:05:32 0:04:27 0:04:38 0:04:58 0:04:43

68 Craig Jones Peter Chappelle Peugeot 205 B 0:03:27 0:02:57 0:05:36 0:05:26 0:04:20 0:04:24 0:04:38 0:04:36

69 Shane Richards Nigel Stephenson Vauxhall Nova A 0:03:27 0:03:00 0:05:43 0:05:38 0:04:29 0:04:36 0:04:55 0:12:00

70 Andrew Williams Alan Lloyd Vauxhall Astra E 0:03:27 0:02:55 0:05:36 0:05:27 0:12:00 0:04:26 0:04:42 0:04:39

71 Joe Taylor Lewis Roper Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:10 0:06:09 0:05:59 0:04:42 0:04:41 0:04:50 0:04:58

72 Stephen Johnson David Barratt Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:07 0:06:03 0:05:58 0:04:37 0:04:36 0:04:50 0:04:58

73 Leigh Pratt James Devine Subaru Impreza  D 0:03:27 0:02:48 0:05:17 0:06:53 0:04:16 0:04:13 0:04:26 0:04:21

74 Mark Rowlands Dave Stocking Ford Escort Mk2 C 0:03:27 0:02:46 0:05:16 0:05:13 0:04:24 0:04:12 0:05:14 0:04:17

75 John Davies James Martin Mitsubishi Evo 4 C 0:03:27 0:03:01 0:05:47 0:05:41 0:04:29 0:04:23 0:05:04 0:04:47

76 A J Ll d G i Ffl D i R MG ZR A 0 03 27 0 03 19 0 06 28 0 06 14 0 04 50 0 04 54 0 05 39 0 05 0476 Anwen Jane Lloyd Gweneira Fflur Davies Rover MG ZR A 0:03:27 0:03:19 0:06:28 0:06:14 0:04:50 0:04:54 0:05:39 0:05:04

77 Jon  Payton Tim Payton Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:13 0:06:10 0:06:05 0:04:44 0:04:51 0:05:10 0:05:07

78 Ben Thomas Jason Manning Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:23 0:06:38 0:06:26 0:04:59 0:05:02 0:05:17 0:05:15

79

80 Debby Goodband Steve Merrison Ford Focus C 0:03:27 0:03:07 0:05:50 0:05:50 0:04:27 0:04:36 0:06:25 0:04:48

81 Josh  Ross James Hood Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:15 0:06:14 0:06:14 0:04:47 0:04:43

82 Tristan Rogers Malcolm Rogers Peugeot 106 F 0:03:27 0:03:18 0:06:13 0:06:10 0:04:47 0:04:51 0:05:02 0:05:06

83 Andrew Roger Wilcox Johanna Grant Ford ST 150 Fiesta C 0:03:27 0:03:02 0:06:47 0:05:34 0:12:00 0:04:27 0:12:00

84 Ian Arden Alan Arden Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:09 0:06:03 0:05:58 0:04:36 0:04:43 0:04:52 0:04:59

85 Howard Edwards Dan Madden Alfa Romeo 147 JTD Diese C 0:03:27 0:02:52 0:05:23 0:05:44 0:04:22 0:04:51 0:05:04 0:04:39

86 Dafydd Jones Neil Thomas Ford Escort Mk2 C 0:03:27 0:03:06 0:05:57 0:05:50 0:04:51 0:04:47 0:05:10 0:04:54

87 Peter Buckley Rob  Jones Vauxhall Nova A 0:03:27 0:03:15 0:05:53 0:05:37 0:04:30 0:04:33 0:06:23 0:04:48

88 Daniel Joines Ashley Jones Vauxhall Nova SR B 0:03:27 0:03:09 0:06:13 0:06:19 0:04:45 0:04:26 0:04:51 0:04:56

89 Adam  Ledgar Nic Dobson Ford Fiesta A 0:03:27 0:03:23 0:06:05 0:05:42 0:05:24 0:04:42 0:05:11 0:04:47

90 Dave  Roberts Jay Thompson Ford Fiesta B 0:03:27 0:03:01 0:06:13 0:06:00 0:04:56 0:04:45 0:05:09 0:05:02

91 Alistair Gibson Joseph Ross Jones Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:22 0:06:27 0:06:16 0:04:57 0:04:59 0:06:00 0:05:11

92 Eddie McDonal Lee Clarke Subaru Impreza D 0:03:06 0:02:56 0:05:37 0:05:30 0:04:07 0:04:25 0:05:02 0:04:35

93 Myfyr Owen Stuart Jones Misubishi Evo 7 D 0:02:56 0:02:49 0:05:30 0:05:21 0:03:57 0:04:16 0:04:50 0:04:20

94 Darren Whitworth Alan Brown Nissan Micra F 0:03:27 0:03:07 0:05:58 0:05:54 0:04:37 0:04:38 0:04:55 0:04:53

Results by The Brotherhood



GLYN MEMORIAL  TROPHY STAGES
 Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 8th-9th November 2008

STAGE TIMES 

No. Driver Co-Driver Car Class

1 Stuart Deeley Alistair Dodd Lotus Europa D

2 Robert Dick Barry Green Darrian T9 D

3 Gavin Edwards Rob Hopwell Ford Escort C

4 Reginald Marshall Gary Farrant Subaru Impreza D

5 John Bray Lowri James Darrian T9 A

6 Gwyndaf Jenkins Kath Curzon Darrian T90 C

7 Carwyn  Ellis Edgar Jones Ford Escort C

8 Jason Wilson Jenny Jones Vauxhall Chevette HSR C

9 Ken Pugh Aled Edwards Mitsubishi Evo 3 D

10

11 Wil Owen Angharad Mai Davies Ford Escort RS D

12 Lyndon Barton Simon Hunter Ford Escort Mk 2 D

13

14 Chris Phillips Sarah Hughes Peugeot 106 GTI B

15 Geoff McQuilling Aled Jones Honda Civic B

16 Kevin Jones Llion Owen Ford Escort Mk 2 C

17

18 Sean Crowley Karen Morgan Peugeot 205 GTI E

19 Ian Jones Darren  Thompson Peugeot 106 E

20 Keith Davies Ian Cooper Ford Escort RS C

21 Nigel Gibbard Neil Thomas Darrian T90 C

22 Dave  Allmark Dave Willett Ford Escort Mk 2 D

23 Ri h d D i G h Wil F d E Mk2 A

SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 TOTAL

0:05:06 0:04:02 0:03:55 0:04:16 0:04:11 0:04:07 0:56:38

0:05:00 0:03:53 0:03:50 0:04:16 0:04:10 0:04:01 0:55:09

0:05:04 0:04:01 0:03:52 0:04:26 0:04:16 0:04:08 0:57:09

0:04:47 0:04:26 0:04:03 0:04:36 0:04:35 0:04:21 1:01:34

0:04:51 0:04:17 0:04:04 0:04:32 0:04:24 0:04:21 0:59:57

0:04:49 0:04:07 0:03:54 0:04:25 0:04:21 0:04:09 0:57:18

0:04:26 0:04:04 0:03:52 0:04:16 0:04:14 0:04:08 0:56:49

0:04:39 0:04:37 0:04:03 0:04:31 0:04:23 0:12:00 1:05:56

0:04:45 0:04:05 0:04:00 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:20 0:58:31

 

0:04:43 0:04:01 0:04:02 0:04:21 0:04:19 0:04:10 0:57:11

 

 

0:04:35 0:04:19 0:03:59 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:19 0:58:48

0:04:37 0:04:09 0:04:02 0:04:31 0:04:28 0:04:22 0:59:07

0:04:39 0:04:04 0:04:00 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:17 0:57:51

 

0:04:51 0:04:15 0:04:08 0:04:39 0:04:39 0:04:31 1:01:00

0:05:01 0:04:29 0:04:23 0:04:55 0:04:45 0:04:37 1:02:34

0:07:28 0:04:21 0:03:57 0:04:21 0:04:18 0:04:17 1:00:41

0:04:51 0:03:56 0:03:52 0:04:13 0:04:12 0:04:03 0:55:55

0:04:27 0:04:06 0:03:56 0:04:28 0:04:27 0:04:10 0:57:29

0 04 41 0 04 15 0 04 05 0 04 35 0 04 28 0 04 32 0 59 3823 Richard Davies Gareth Wilcox Ford Escort Mk2 A

24 Robert Tout Dan Hollis Mitsubishi Evo 6 D

25 Darren Doherty Peter Grant Subaru Impreza D

26 Neal Arden Giles Corbett Ford Escort Mk2 C

27 Wesley Simpson Eddie Olman Mitsubishi Evo 8 D

28 Keith Dowthwaite Tony King Ford Escort Mk2 D

29 Andy Wilkinson Sandie Taylor Peugeot 205 C

30 Peter  Jackson Steve  Coombes Ford Escort Mk 2 D

31 Dave  Baines Wayne Mcardle Peugeot 205 B

32 Carwyn Evans Paul Roberts Ford Escort E

33 Dewi Willams Iwan Dafydd Peugeot 205 GTI E

34 Dyfed Pritchard Tecwyn Jones Peugeot 205 GTI C

35 Iwan Mayes Mark Mayes Ford Escort Mk2 C

36 Bertie Morton Craig Parry Ford Escort Mk2 C

37 Richie Hughes Ger Hughes Ford Escort Mk 3 C

38 Lee Thomas Emma Thomas Ford Escort G3 C

39 Dylan Thomas Eilir Williams Peugeot 106 A

40 Martyn Quant Chris "Sbardun" Evans Vauxhall Corsa A

41 Mark Jukes Delyth Brown Toyota Corrolla B

42 Michael St.Barbe Jason Evans Mitsubishi Evo 6 D

43 Clwyd Roberts Ian Jones BMW 323 D

44 Christopher Rogers Mike Hughes Ford Sapphire Cosworth D

45 Simon Bevan Katie Martin Vauxhall Astra B

46 Malcolm Boyd Stephen Prince Talbot Sunbeam C

47 Alan Evans Ifan Rowlands Vauxhall Nova B

48 Stephen Noble Stephen Turner Subaru Impreza 555 D

49 Gareth Hughes Alun King Vauxhall Nova A

50 Aled Loveluck Tomos Parry Nissan Micra A

51 Kevin Jones Lindon James Nissan Micra F

52 Julian Hope Mark Townsend Proton Satria A

53 John Wainwright Shane Davies Ford Fiesta B

0:04:41 0:04:15 0:04:05 0:04:35 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:59:38

0:04:35 0:04:07 0:03:57 0:04:23 0:04:14 0:04:07 0:56:47

0:04:20 0:04:17 0:03:46 0:04:15 0:04:11 0:04:05 0:56:45

0:04:44 0:04:01 0:04:01 0:04:23 0:04:24 0:04:12 0:57:22

 

0:04:50 0:04:19 0:04:05 0:04:55 0:04:32  

0:04:58 0:04:37 0:04:18 0:04:50 0:04:43 0:04:39 1:02:45

0:04:23  

0:04:49 0:04:28 0:04:18 0:04:37 0:04:40 0:04:37 1:02:06

0:04:55 0:04:18 0:04:15 0:04:45 0:04:41 0:04:28 1:00:48

0:04:47 0:04:15 0:04:11 0:05:09 0:04:39 0:04:29 1:01:33

 

0:04:44 0:04:18 0:04:04 0:04:34  

0:04:39 0:04:08 0:04:01 0:04:27 0:04:25 0:04:16 0:59:30

 

0:04:59 0:04:32 0:04:20 0:04:47 0:04:41 0:04:33 RET

0:05:07 0:04:31 0:04:25 0:05:08 0:04:56 0:04:44 1:05:11

0:04:54 0:04:21 0:04:13 0:04:48 0:04:45 0:04:33 1:02:31

0:04:48 0:04:19 0:04:12 0:04:50 0:04:47 0:04:46 1:02:48

0:04:36 0:04:09 0:03:59  

0:04:59 0:04:26 0:04:32 0:04:49 0:04:46 0:04:44 RET

0:04:39  

0:04:50 0:04:20 0:04:10 0:04:46 0:04:35 0:04:20 1:00:48

0:04:49 0:04:19 0:04:08 0:04:34 0:04:35 0:04:18 1:00:00

0:04:56 0:04:24 0:04:21 0:05:04 0:04:44 0:04:31 1:03:00

0:05:27 0:05:23 0:04:36 0:05:23 0:05:06 0:04:53 1:07:34

0:05:12 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:05:08 0:05:02 0:04:51 1:06:13

0:05:11 0:04:34 0:04:35 0:05:09 0:05:01 0:04:47 1:06:44

0:05:22 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:05:17 0:05:10 0:05:07 1:09:17

0:04:49 0:04:30 0:04:14 0:04:40 0:04:39 0:04:27 1:02:14

0:05:07 0:04:28 0:04:18 0:05:22 0:04:55 0:04:39 1:04:55

Results by The Brotherhood



GLYN MEMORIAL  TROPHY STAGES
 Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 8th-9th November 2008

STAGE TIMES 

No. Driver Co-Driver Car Class

54 Paul Alan Joseph Brynmor Paul Carroll Toyota MR2 B

55 Stephen Wood Wyn Jones Peugeot 206 XSI B

56 Trevor  Croves Markus Buckley Porsche 924 C

57 Colin Edwards Hugh Owen-Jones Ford Escort Mk 1 E

58 Ben Wood Chris Griffin Renault Clio C

59 Martin Copcutt Andrea  Davis Toyota Aygo F

60 Steven Quigley Mike Spiers Renault Clio C

61 James Tout Tony Derrick Peugeot 106 GTI B

62 John Lewis Sarah  Lewis Darrian T9 B

63 Gary Jakeman Matthew Jakeman Peugeot 205 B

64 Steven Butler Ian Mather Nissan Micra F

65 Jonathan Young T Tudur Jones Peugeot 106 GTI B

66 Alwyn Haycock Marc Williams Vauxhall Nova C

67 Philip Jennings George Jennings Talbot Sunbeam B

68 Craig Jones Peter Chappelle Peugeot 205 B

69 Shane Richards Nigel Stephenson Vauxhall Nova A

70 Andrew Williams Alan Lloyd Vauxhall Astra E

71 Joe Taylor Lewis Roper Nissan Micra F

72 Stephen Johnson David Barratt Nissan Micra F

73 Leigh Pratt James Devine Subaru Impreza  D

74 Mark Rowlands Dave Stocking Ford Escort Mk2 C

75 John Davies James Martin Mitsubishi Evo 4 C

76 A J Ll d G i Ffl D i R MG ZR A

SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 TOTAL

0:04:44 0:04:12 0:04:06 0:04:32 0:04:31 0:04:26 1:08:26

0:04:50 0:04:27 0:04:13 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:30 1:02:39

0:05:34 0:04:50 0:04:33 0:05:05 0:05:03 0:04:53 1:13:33

0:07:20  

 

0:05:21 0:04:47 0:04:44 0:05:18 0:05:17 0:05:09 1:09:50

0:04:32 0:04:01 0:04:02 0:04:35 0:04:29 0:04:26 0:59:18

0:05:08 0:05:30 0:04:24 0:04:57 0:04:52 0:04:42 1:06:40

0:04:46 0:04:18 0:04:10 0:04:57 0:04:33 0:04:19 0:59:58

0:05:15 0:04:52 0:04:24 0:05:08 0:05:01 0:04:54 1:07:44

0:05:38 0:04:49 0:04:47 0:05:25 0:05:23 0:05:19 1:11:08

0:05:03 0:04:30 0:04:21 0:04:55 0:04:47 0:04:33 1:04:41

0:04:56 0:04:20 0:04:15 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:43 RET

0:05:09 0:04:35 0:04:27 0:04:59 0:04:49 0:04:34 1:04:29

0:04:48 0:04:18 0:04:11 0:04:55 0:04:50 0:04:34 1:03:00

0:05:09 0:04:33 0:04:30 0:04:56 0:04:50 0:04:40 1:12:26

0:04:52 0:04:22 0:04:17 0:04:45 0:04:42 0:04:39 1:10:49

0:05:08 0:04:35 0:04:33 0:05:07 0:05:06 0:04:52 1:07:17

0:05:12 0:04:36 0:04:35 0:05:11 0:05:06 0:04:55 1:07:11

0:04:57 0:04:14 0:04:06 0:04:35 0:04:35 0:04:22 1:02:30

0:05:03 0:04:31 0:04:05 0:04:29 0:04:25 0:04:17 1:01:39

0:04:56 0:04:29 0:04:19  

0 05 30 0 04 58 0 04 48 0 05 35 0 05 26 0 05 20 1 11 3276 Anwen Jane Lloyd Gweneira Fflur Davies Rover MG ZR A

77 Jon  Payton Tim Payton Nissan Micra F

78 Ben Thomas Jason Manning Nissan Micra F

79

80 Debby Goodband Steve Merrison Ford Focus C

81 Josh  Ross James Hood Nissan Micra F

82 Tristan Rogers Malcolm Rogers Peugeot 106 F

83 Andrew Roger Wilcox Johanna Grant Ford ST 150 Fiesta C

84 Ian Arden Alan Arden Nissan Micra F

85 Howard Edwards Dan Madden Alfa Romeo 147 JTD Diese C

86 Dafydd Jones Neil Thomas Ford Escort Mk2 C

87 Peter Buckley Rob  Jones Vauxhall Nova A

88 Daniel Joines Ashley Jones Vauxhall Nova SR B

89 Adam  Ledgar Nic Dobson Ford Fiesta A

90 Dave  Roberts Jay Thompson Ford Fiesta B

91 Alistair Gibson Joseph Ross Jones Nissan Micra F

92 Eddie McDonal Lee Clarke Subaru Impreza D

93 Myfyr Owen Stuart Jones Misubishi Evo 7 D

94 Darren Whitworth Alan Brown Nissan Micra F

0:05:30 0:04:58 0:04:48 0:05:35 0:05:26 0:05:20 1:11:32

0:05:18 0:04:42 0:04:41 0:05:23 0:05:12 0:05:02 1:09:05

0:05:37 0:04:51 0:04:51 0:05:28 0:05:24 0:05:24 1:12:02

 

0:05:11 0:04:30 0:04:22 0:05:08 0:04:54 0:04:50 1:07:25

 

0:05:18 0:04:39 0:04:39 0:05:11 0:05:10 0:05:00 1:08:51

 

0:05:10 0:04:33 0:04:35 0:05:08 0:05:06 0:04:52 1:07:11

0:05:18 0:04:37 0:04:31 0:04:53 0:04:54 0:04:42 1:05:17

0:05:15 0:04:41 0:04:32 0:05:07 0:05:04 0:04:58 1:07:39

0:05:10 0:04:31 0:04:20 0:04:56 0:04:48 0:04:41 1:06:52

0:04:58 0:04:22 0:04:16 0:04:41 0:04:35 0:04:29 1:05:27

0:05:12 0:04:33 0:04:29 0:04:54 0:04:46 0:04:44 1:07:19

0:05:34 0:05:00 0:05:45 0:05:17 0:05:13 0:04:55 1:10:17

0:04:50 0:04:47 0:04:44 0:05:22 0:05:15 0:05:07 1:10:44

0:05:09 0:04:28 0:04:40 0:05:08  

0:04:52 0:04:21 0:04:05 0:04:42 0:04:37 0:04:31 1:01:07

0:05:07 0:04:34 0:04:33 0:05:09 0:05:04 0:04:53 1:06:49

Results by The Brotherhood


	Penalties

